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Bus 794 Estação Oriente - Sul e Sueste Go to website

Direction
Estação Oriente (Interface) — Sul e Sueste

39 stops

Open route schedule

Estação Oriente (Interface)

Av. Inf. D. Henrique / Av. Berlim

Av. Inf. D. Henrique / Av. Pádua

Av. Inf. D. Henrique (Centieira)

Rot. Cabo Ruivo

Az. Baptista

R. Dr. José Espirito Santo

R. Capitão-Mor Lopes Sequeira

Isel

Isel

Av. Dr. Augusto Castro

Esc. D. Dinis

R. Eng. Ferreira Dias

R. Eng. Rodrigues Carvalho

R. Adães Bermudes

R. Luis Cristino Silva

B. Loios

Esc. Damião Góis

Colégio Valsassina

Av. Dr. Arlindo Vicente

Pq. Bela Vista

Route schedule
Estação Oriente (Interface) — Sul e Sueste

Monday 00:10-23:42

Tuesday 00:10-23:42

Wednesday 00:10-23:42

Thursday 00:10-23:42

Friday 00:10-23:42

Saturday 00:10-23:42

Sunday 00:10-23:42

Route info

Direction: Estação Oriente (Interface)

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
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B. Flamenga

Av. Avelino Teixeira Mota (Cerci)

Bela Vista (Centro Comercial)

B. Armador

Av. Vergílio Ferreira (Fundação Oriente)

Lg. Broma

Lg. Chelas

Estr. Chelas

R. Gualdim Pais

Mercado Xabregas

Xabregas

Av. Inf. D. Henrique (Ponte Xabregas)

Av. Inf. D. Henrique (Tipografia)

Estação Sta. Apolónia (Mercadorias)

Estação Sta. Apolónia

Cais Lingueta

Alfândega (Terminal Cruzeiros)

Sul e Sueste



Direction
Sul e Sueste — Estação Oriente (Interface)

38 stops

Open route schedule

Sul e Sueste

Alfândega (Terminal Cruzeiros)

Estação Sta. Apolónia

Estação Sta. Apolónia (Mercadorias)

Av. Inf. D. Henrique (Tipografia)

Av. Inf. D. Henrique (Ponte Xabregas)

Xabregas

Mercado Xabregas

R. Gualdim Pais

Estr. Chelas

Cç. Teixeira

Lg. Chelas

Lg. Broma

Av. Vergílio Ferreira (Fundação Oriente)

B. Armador

Bela Vista (Centro Comercial)

Av. Avelino Teixeira Mota (Cerci)

B. Flamenga

Pq. Bela Vista

Av. Dr. Arlindo Vicente

Colégio Valsassina

Esc. Damião Góis

B. Loios

R. Luis Cristino Silva

R. Adães Bermudes

Route schedule
Sul e Sueste — Estação Oriente (Interface)

Monday 00:22-23:54

Tuesday 00:22-23:54

Wednesday 00:22-23:54

Thursday 00:22-23:54

Friday 00:22-23:54

Saturday 00:22-23:54

Sunday 00:22-23:54

Route info

Direction: Sul e Sueste

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-794-2890503797-2895727341


R. Eng. Rodrigues Carvalho

R. Eng. Ferreira Dias

Esc. D. Dinis

Isel

R. Capitão-Mor Lopes Sequeira

R. Dr. José Espirito Santo

Vale Formoso Cima

Az. Baptista

Rot. Cabo Ruivo

Av. Inf. D. Henrique (Centieira)

Av. Inf. D. Henrique / Av. Pádua

Av. Inf. D. Henrique / Av. Berlim

Estação Oriente (Interface)

794 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lisbon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


